
Teacher Referral List (UT String Project)
This list of string teachers has been compiled by the UT String Project office per request. The teachers listed below are
private teachers in the Austin area. This list is intended as a resource to help you look for a teacher, but is neither
exhaustive nor intended to serve as an endorsement by the String Project. (ECE = Early Childhood)

Teacher Name Phone Number Email Instrument(s)

Dana Wygmans 616-460-5979 dwygmans@gmail.com Bass

Jessica Valls vallsduo@hotmail.com Bass

Billy Satterwhite 713-291-7090 billy@austinsuzukimusicschool.com Bass

Karla Hamelin 512-497-6589 karlahamelin@gmail.com Cello

Nathan Ledgerwood 920-527-8348 nathan.ledgerwood@gmail.com Cello

Daniel Kopp danielkoppcello@gmail.com. Cello

Marie Pantina Marie.pantina@gmail.com Cello

Julia Dixon julidixo@gmail.com Cello

Rylie Harrod 617-455-9412 rylie.harrod@googlemail.com Cello

Prudence McDaniel pmcdaniel@amcentex.org Cello

Shu-yi Scott shuyicello@gmail.com Cello

Terri Freeland 512-507-6995 tfreeland83@gmail.com Cello

Betsy Sanders 512.423.6416 mbsanders018@gmail.com Cello

Tony Mariano 505-269-7810 anthony.mariano@sfcm.edu Guitar

Bert Harbison bharbison@amcentex.org Guitar

Linnae Kraemer 541-261-8584 ajoyfulmelody@gmail.com Harp and Piano

Alex Smith alexander.smith.viola@gmail.com. Viola

Clara Li Clara.lok92@gmail.com Viola

Connor Bell 301-356-5607 stradivari@verizon.net Violin

Alexis Buffum 512-497-0960 alexis.buffum@gmail.com Violin

Laura Pyzer 512-751-0541 laura.poyzer@gmail.com Violin

Eldar Hudiyev 831-324-3535 hudiev@yahoo.com Violin

Alfiya Salavatullina 831-324-3535 hudiev@yahoo.com Violin

Penny Ping py199208@gmail.com Violin

Camille Schiess 805-403-1388 Camille.Schiess@sfcm.edu Violin

Luna Chu lunachu0105@gmail.com Violin

Beth Blackerby bethblackerby@hotmail.com Violin

Kay Mueller dssuzuki@sbcglobal.net Violin

Katie Nott katieviolinlessons@gmail.com Violin

Jan Davis jmdavismusic@gmail.com Violin

Shana Guidi (Monarch
Suzuki Academy)

512-608-7211 monarchsuzukiacademy@hotmail.com Violin, ECE

Amy Harris 720-273-1997 violingrad@gmail.com Violin, Viola
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Leigh Wallenhaupt 704-287-8428 Violin, Viola

Danny Gee (Suzuki
Strings of Austin)

631-839-9782 daniel.t.gee@gmail.com Violin, Viola, ECE

Dr. Laurie Scott lascott@austin.utexas.edu Violin, Viola
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